PRODUCT CODE: DDQB150/RBV
ASSEMBLY
INSTALLATION
Connect to service 100mm above finished
ground level with copper x roll groove adaptor or
flange (either supplied)
BRIGADE CONNECTIONS
All Australian fire authorities available
WORKING PRESSURE
Couplings: 2068 kPa
Booster: 1400 kPa
Butterfly valve: 2068 kPa
BOOSTER RISER 150mm QUAD WITH GEAR OPERATED BUTTERFLY VALVE
*Sizes may vary due to supply of product, contact office to confirm*
DIMENSIONS
Width: 450mm
Depth: 535mm
Height: 1000mm
Issue 5.0 25/06/19 CCS425 - DDQB150/RBV
APPROVALS
Pipe: AS 1074 hot dipped gal
Booster: AS 2419.3
Butterfly valve: UL/FM listed
Couplings: UL/FM listed
MATERIAL
Booster: Ductile Iron (FBE Coated)
Butterfly valve body: Ductile iron nylon coated
Butterfly valve stem: Stainless steel
Butterfly valve disc: EPDM coated
Couplings: Galvanised
Riser: Hot dipped gal
OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Roll groove connection on riser
Flanged (E) connection on riser
Varying riser heights fabricated to order
450mm
1
0
0
0
m
m